
K E N D A L L  H A L L E

C O U R T Y A R D

C R E E K S I D E  G A Z E B O  

P E G G Y ' S  O N  T H E  G R E E N  C A T E R I N G
E x c l u s i v e  c a t e r e r  w i t h  E l e v a t e d  S e l e c t i o n s  p r e p a r e d  b y  
c h e f  m a r k  b o h a n a n :  P l a t e d  m e a l ,  b u f f e t ,  f o o d  s t a t i o n s

W E D D I N G  P R I C I N G  I N C L U D E S  

The Kendall
 H O M E  O F  E X C E P T I O N A L  H I L L  C O U N T R Y  H O S P I T A L I T Y  

$1,000  
 $1,500   

      $2,000        

         one hour ceremony,  four hour reception, 72 in. round tables, 
champagne square linens, gold chivari chairs, set up and tear down

A D D I T I O N A L  F E E S  

additional hours for event                 $250 per hour
peace officers (2 required)                    $40 per officer, per hour

Gold chivari chairs white resin chairs

$1,250  
  $1,750   

     $2,500      

one section
two sections
three  sections
entire halle

ceremony venue only

   under 50 guests
   50-74  guests
   75- 99 guests
   over 100 guests

must reserve courtyard rooms
if wedding exceeds 9:00 pm

 $600
    $800   
  $1,100
   $1,500

 $1,500
      $2,000   

  $2,500
   $3,000

ceremony reception

 $400
    $600   

  $800
   $1,200

$800
     $1,500   
    $2,250   

  $3,000


