# The Kendall

## HOME OF EXCEPTIONAL HILL COUNTRY HOSPITALITY

#### WEDDING PRICING INCLUDES

one hour ceremony, four hour reception, 72 in. round tables, champagne square linens, gold chivari chairs, set up and tear down

# KENDALL HALLE

	CEREMONY	RECEPTION
ONE SECTION	\$400	\$800
TWO SECTIONS	\$600	\$1,500
THREE SECTIONS	\$800	\$2,250
ENTIRE HALLE	\$1,200	\$3,000

#### COURTYARD

<b>UNDER 50 GUESTS</b>	\$600	\$1,500	MUST RESERVE COURTYARD ROOMS
50-74 GUESTS	\$800	\$2,000	if wedding exceeds 9:00 pm
75- 99 GUESTS	\$1,100	\$2,500	
OVER 100 GUESTS	\$1,500	\$3,000	
		-	

## CREEKSIDE GAZEBO

CEREMONY VENUE ONLY

GOLD CHIVARI CHAIRS	WHITE RESIN CHAIRS
\$1,000	\$1,250
\$1,500	\$1,750
\$2,000	\$2,500

#### ADDITIONAL FEES

ADDITIONAL HOURS FOR EVENT \$250 PER HOUR
PEACE OFFICERS (2 REQUIRED) \$40 PER OFFICER, PER HOUR

# PEGGY'S ON THE GREEN CATERING

EXCLUSIVE CATERER WITH ELEVATED SELECTIONS PREPARED BY CHEF MARK BOHANAN: PLATED MEAL, BUFFET, FOOD STATIONS